
PSUK Race Walk Championships (10Km)

Police vs Civil Service (Ryan Cup)

Civil Service Championships (10Km)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/09/12

Overall Result

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master Service

Position Position Position

1 1 26 Steve Uttley Justice Dept 52.50 M C 

2 1 2 Peter Ryan Essex Police 55.08  P

3 2 19 John Hall DEFRA 56.59 M C 

4 3 20 John Llewellin DEFRA 57.33 M C 

5 33 Kevin Monk Halesowen AC 57.48  G

6 4 17 Jason Brewer HMRC 58.23  C 

7 35 Mark Culshaw Belgrave Harriers 59.51  G

8 2 7 Amos Seddon Met Police 59.55  P

9 3 10 Martin Slevin West Midlands Police 60.30  P

10 5 15 Dave Evans HMRC 60.36 M C 

11 4 8 Gary Smith Met Police 61.55  P

12 5 9 Glyn Jones West Midlands Police 62.17  P

13 6 16 John Lovatt HMRC 62.46 M C 

14 44 Sean Pender Enfield & Haringay AC 62.58  G

15 28 Tony Collins Birchfield Harriers 63.02  G 

16 6 12 Richard Mallinson West Midlands Police 63.25  P

17 7 6 Chris Flint Met Police 63.37  P

18 7 18 Bill Kingston HMRC 63.53 M C 

19 8 24 Dwayne Butterly Post Office 63.58 M C 

20 9 23 Bob Dobson ECGD 65.11 M C 

21 10 22 Peter Crahan HASSRA 66.01 M C 

22 8 5 Clive Hansen Essex Police 67.19 P

23 43 Tony Cotton BRJ Run &Tri 67.26 G

24 11 27 Julian Barnett Post Office 67.35 M C

25 9 13 Dave Wilkinson Lancashire Police 67.52  P

26 12 21 John Crahan HASSRA 68.26 M C 

27 10 4 Steve King Essex Police 70.15  P

28 32 David Fall Birchfield Harriers 72.37 G

29 13 100 Jason Holt HASSRA 73.05 C

30 11 14 Graham Slater Lancashire Police 73.46  P

31 12 3 Chris Holmes Essex Police 77.26  P

Ryan Cup

1st    Civil Service - 37 points

2nd   Police - 58 points



PSUK Race Walk Championships (10Km)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/09/12

Police Service Result

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master

Position Position Position

2 1 2 Peter Ryan Essex Police 55.08  

8 2 7 Amos Seddon Met Police 59.55  

9 3 10 Martin Slevin West Midlands Police 60.30  

11 4 8 Gary Smith Met Police 61.55  

12 5 9 Glyn Jones West Midlands Police 62.17  

16 6 12 Richard Mallinson West Midlands Police 63.25  

17 7 6 Chris Flint Met Police 63.37  

22 8 5 Clive Hansen Essex Police 67.19

25 9 13 Dave Wilkinson Lancashire Police 67.52  

27 10 4 Steve King Essex Police 70.15  

30 11 14 Graham Slater Lancashire Police 73.46  

31 12 3 Chris Holmes Essex Police 77.26  

Police Championships Teams

1 Met Police Seddon, Flint, Smith 13 points

2 West Midlands Police Slevin, Johns, Mallinson 14 points

3 Essex Police Ryan, Hansen, King 19 points

4 Lancashire Wilkinson, Slater 20 points

Civil Service Championships (10Km)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/09/12

Civil Service Result

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master

Position Position Position

1 1 26 Steve Uttley Justice Dept 52.50 M

3 2 19 John Hall DEFRA 56.59 M

4 3 20 John Llewellin DEFRA 57.33 M

6 4 17 Jason Brewer HMRC 58.23  

10 5 15 Dave Evans HMRC 60.36 M

13 6 16 John Lovatt HMRC 62.46 M

18 7 18 Bill Kingston HMRC 63.53 M

19 8 24 Dwayne Butterly Post Office 63.58 M

20 9 23 Bob Dobson ECGD 65.11 M

21 10 22 Peter Crahan HASSRA 66.01 M

24 11 27 Julian Barnett Post Office 67.35 M

26 12 21 John Crahan HASSRA 68.26 M

29 13 100 Jason Holt HASSRA 73.05

Civil Service Championships Teams

1 HMRC Brewer, Evans, Lovatt 15 points

2 HASSRA Craham, Crahan, Holt 35 points

3 DEFRA Hall, Llewellin 5 points

4 Post Office Butterly, Barnett 19 points

5 Justice Dept Uttley 1 point

6 ECGD Dobson 9 points



PSUK Race Walk Championships (5Km)

Police vs Civil Service (Ryan Cup)

Civil Service Championships (5m)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/9/2012

Overall Result (Womens Race)

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master Service

Position Position Position

 

1 1 115 Lyn Bradley Revenue & Customs 29.32 M C

2 2 119 Mauren Noel DEFRA 31.09 M C

3 3 118 Tracey Mills Revenue & Customs 32.36 M C

4 4 117 Pat Evans Revenue & Customs 32.59 M C

5 5 123 Geraldine Legon Royal Mail 33.47 M C

6 6 116 Jane Hodge Revenue & Customs 34.05 M C

7 7 121 Tabitha Gillan DEFRA 34.49  C

8 8 120 Pamela Abbott DEFRA 37.02 M C

9 9 122 Ginette Craig HASSRA 37.35 M C

10 1 111 Sue Harrison Lancashire Police 39.22  P

11 2 113 Ann Crofts Lancashire Police 40.20  P

12 3 112 Catherine Wood Lancashire Police 44.24  P

13 4 114 Sandra Wiseman Lancashire Police 44.42  P

Ryan Cup

1st    Civil Service - 21 points (6 athletes)

2nd   Police - 46 points (4 athletes)

PSUK Race Walk Championships (5Km)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/9/2012

Police Service Result

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master

Position Position Position

 

10 1 111 Sue Harrison Lancashire Police 39.22  

11 2 113 Ann Crofts Lancashire Police 40.20  

12 3 112 Catherine Wood Lancashire Police 44.24  

13 4 114 Sandra Wiseman Lancashire Police 44.42  

Police Championships Teams

1 Lancashire Harrison, Crofts, Wood 6 points

Civil Service Championships (5m)

Cannon Hill Park, Birmingham 19/9/2012

Civil Service Result

Overall Civil Service PSUK Bib Name Force/Service Time Master

Position Position Position

 

1 1 115 Lyn Bradley Revenue & Customs 29.32 M

2 2 119 Mauren Noel DEFRA 31.09 M

3 3 118 Tracey Mills Revenue & Customs 32.36 M

4 4 117 Pat Evans Revenue & Customs 32.59 M

5 5 123 Geraldine Legon Royal Mail 33.47 M

6 6 116 Jane Hodge Revenue & Customs 34.05 M

7 7 121 Tabitha Gillan DEFRA 34.49  

8 8 120 Pamela Abbott DEFRA 37.02 M

9 9 122 Ginette Craig HASSRA 37.35 M

Civil Service Championships Teams

1 Revenue & Customs Bradley, Mills, Evans 8 points

2 DEFRA Noel, Gillan, Abbott 17 points

3 Royal Mail Legon 5 points

4 HASSRA Craig 9 points

 


